Nottinghamshire

POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONER

TRAVELLING AND SUNDRY EXPENSES

Employee Number

Name and Initials
Paddy Tipping

Please Delete as Appropriate
e Authorised Essential

Rank & Collar No

Division/Dept

e Authorised Casual

Base: Arnot Hill House

Home to Base Mileage

Vehicle Details

PCC NOPCC e Ad Hoc User 3.6
Sundry-Receipted Expenses — Please attach, on the reverse, original vat receipts (no photocopies or direct/credit card slips)
Date Reason for Claim Amount VAT Date Journey Details From — | Total Miles Total miles less home
To Reason to base
7 -~ : iy - 03.02.17 | Arnot Hill to Tram Depot | 3.5 3.5
2220 (or Youmuno +-50 |I-0 Wikinson Strest
R.2-173 | (oN (/L,\/Vbt/ufko\ | 2S 2 DF 06.02.17 | Arnot Hill to FHQ 4.6 4.6
- 313 (o (oavuina H-2S 1125 06.02.17 | FHQ to County Hall 9.3 9.3
J 08.02.17 | Arnot Hill to Keyworth 13.0 13.0
Village Hall
09.02.17 | Arnot Hill House to 2.3 2.3
Indian Centre
07.02.17 | Home to Hillcrest Centre | 18.4 18.4
Hucknall to Home
10.02.17 | Arnot Hill to Grinesmoor | 5.5 5.5
Farm. Woodborough
10.02.17 | Grinesmoor Farm to 38.1 38.1
Leicester FHQ
10.02.17 | Leciester FHQ to Home | 32.7 29.1
14.02.17 | Arnot Hill to Nottm 4.0 4.0
Council House
20.02.17 | Arnot Hill to Carrington 4.5 4.5
Street
20.02.17 | Carrington Street to 4.5 4.5
Arnot Hill
Total 140.40 13330
| certify that: Please mark (*) previously approved expenditure in excess of For Finance Use only
o Travelling expenses claimed are in accordance | guidelines
with Police Regulations or the current approved
sctheme for gupport staff and have?p been | Approved by (sxgnature) gg:’[tre éggzunt dob Cede. | Amount VAT Tam
gigﬁses:srily and reasonably incurred on Force gc;tselztlon x % _7 33{ 7 = 5595
The costs of the cheapest practicable mode of k //!O’{ t(({.()j © (’S\B
transport has been claimed for journeys out of | Total Expenses Clalmed Amount
force area. i £ p
o My vehicle insurance policy covers business use |_1otal receipted expenses [ < (G
and indemnifies the Office of the Police Total mileage 1333 |%%@ 045 [.59- [ [ 9SG
and Crime Commissioner against third party | Essential user lump sum
Less Advance NO..................

13-3Q.



claims

o Where subsistence is claimed, | have actually
incurred expenditure because | was prevented by
official duties from taking my meal in the normal

are attached.

Signature of Claimant:..{}........ ... ?

Amount Claimed




44

Nottinghamshire

POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONER

TRAVELLING AND SUNDRY EXPENSES

Employee Number

Name and Initials
Paddy Tipping

Rank & Collar No
PCC

Division/Dept
NOPCC

e Ad Hoc User

Please Delete as Appropriate
e Authorised Essential
e Authorised Casual

Base: Arnot Hill House

Home to Base Mileage

3.6

Vehicle Details

Sundry-Receipted Expenses — Please attach, on the reverse, original vat receipts (no photocopies or direct/credit card slips)

Date Reason for Claim Amount VAT Date Journey Details From — | Total Miles Total miles less home
To Reason to base
23.02.17 | Arnot Hill House to 12.3 12.3
Mansfield Palace
Theatre
23.02.17 | Mansfield Palace 12.3 12.3
Theatre Arnot Hill House
24.02.17 | Arnot Hill to Byron | 4.0 4.0
House
24.02.17 | Byron House to Arnot 4.0 4.0
Hill
27.02.17 | Arnot Hill House to 4.2 4.2
Calverton Library
27.02.17 | Calverton Library to 4.2 4.2
Arnot Hill House
28.02.17 | Arnot Hill House to 3.5 3.5
Catch 22
28.02.17 | Arnot Hill House to FHQ | 4.6 4.6
28.02.17 | FHQ to Arnot Hill House | 4.6 4.6
Total 53.7 53.7
| certify that: Please mark (*) previously approved expenditure in excess of For Finance Use only
e Travelling expenses claimed are in accordance | guidelines i
witl i ulations or the current approved
scl'?erz;] (_:?orR egupptort staff and havep P been | Approved by (signature) ggiire égﬁium Job Code | Amount | VAT Tex
gigﬁs:sasnly and reasonably incurred on Force Bgtsétlon-.-.--ég. 2 3 ,ﬂ 2417
The costs of the cheapest practicable mode of { i / //O}L € 7(,"{)7

transport has been claimed for journeys out of
force area.

My vehicle insurance policy covers business use
and indemnifies the Office of the Police

and Crime Commissioner against third party

Total Expenses Claimed Amount
£ p
Total receipted expenses
Total mileage  53.7 @ 0.45 24 17

Essential user lump sum

Less Advance NO..................




claims
o Where subsistence is claimed, | have actually
incurred expenditure because | was prevented by
official duties from taking my meal in the normal
way and VAT receipts Il cpdis are attached.

Amount Claimed




it

" 'I"::||||||||mr"m""

v ulj

[t

‘”I||||nm|mum|.”“
|

Jnminil
R

"
:" l”n":ulull"”:mnnl”“

””llllllll""llll]lll I
""""""'""Im,,, I

it

n|llllllllllllllllmuml

JIINA aiva]l ™

5507404 ALTIBISNOdS34 ON 1d300Y TIONNO 3HL HINZ0 DI 3HL 1Y NOILO3ASM

Avad

3lva

HO4 T18YIVAY SI HIOHO SHHYd b IHL 40 AdOD ¥
SV HYO HO STI0IH3A NIIMLIE T18VHIISNYHL LON

5

L2 oy

(£291.0) SIDINHAS ONDIYVY HYD

ALIMOLL MHVd HvO
TIONNOD LOIYLSIA ATIIdSNVYIN ©

€97 €91

Y0SS 0L 8L1 :H3Y 1WA

196FBR62 - 1,4

Nottingham Train Station

NG1 Nottin ha
Tax codeGB43g75?819
POF 7 01/0
= 3 :
Rece1pt 01642é i LO15

Short~term Parking ¢kt

- N 020599
01/03/17 07:29 _
92/03/17 07:55
Per1 od ldOhO v
Wst.) £7.50
Gross totay "7 £ 50
Payment
Cash £7.50
Net tota] -

A

berfy! gUounts in gp.

ate=Receipt date

@BS6A328 - 1.1

Nottingham St James's St
St James's Street
UK-NG1 6EY Nottingham
Tax code GB239 0546 59

POF 1 22/02/17 19:07
Receipt 061372

Short-term parking tkt
SJIST - No. 021207
22/02/17 16:40
22/02/17 19:07
Period 0d3ho"
(VAT

£9.00
Gross total £9.00
Payment
Cash £9.00
Net total £7.50
VAT 20% £1.50
A1l amounts in GBP.

Deliv. date:Receipt date



